
① …Class day
＊The number inside the circle indicates the number of classes

…No Class day

EP …Examination Period（EP）

ＮＨ …National Holiday

ＳＨ …Substitute Holiday(University Closed)

ＮＨ …Classes Held on National Holiday

Anniversary …Anniversary of the University’s Founding
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First Semester ： April 1 (Tue) ～September 12 (Fri)

 Deadline for Submitting a Master's Thesis(September Graduating Students)

 Classes Held on Holiday〔Anniversary of the University’s Founding〕

 Deadline for Submitting a Master's Thesis Title Notification Form

May 17 (Sat)

May 30 (Fri)

 Deadline for Submitting a Doctoral Dissertation(September Graduating Students)June 16 (Mon)

July 21 (Mon)  Classes Held on Holiday〔Marine Day〕

 No Class day

March 27 (Thu) ～ April 2 (Wed)

March 29 (Sat) ～ April 4 (Fri)

July 23 (Wed) 

July 23 (Wed)

ScheduleDate
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March 29 (Sat) ～ April 4 (Fri)

July 31 (Thu) ～ September12 (Fri)

August 7 (Thu)
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July 31 (Thu) ～ September12 (Fri)  Summer Vacation

 Summer Vacation

August 9 (Sat) ・ 23 (Sat) ・ 30 (Sat)  Substitute Holidays(University Closed)

September 4 (Thu)  Announcement of September Graduating Students

July 31 (Thu) ～ September12 (Fri)  Summer Vacation

September 12 (Fri)  Fall Graduation Ceremony

August 2 (Sat)  Substitute Holiday(University Closed)

September 4 (Thu)  Announcement of First Semester Grades



① …Class day
＊The number inside the circle indicates the number of classes

…No Class day

EP …Examination Period（EP）

ＮＨ …National Holiday

ＳＨ …Substitute Holiday(University Closed)

ＮＨ …Classes Held on National Holiday

SUN MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT

February 26 (Thu)

27

 Announcement of Graduating Students

February 26 (Thu)  Announcement of Second Semester Grades(for Graduating Students)

February 28 (Sat)  Substitute Holiday(University Closed)

March 14 (Sat) ・ 21 (Sat)  Substitute Holidays(University Closed)

SH

March 31 (Tue)  End of Academic Year

January 8 (Thu) ・ 20 (Tue)  No Class days

January 9 (Fri)  Restart of Second Semester Classes

January 16 (Fri)  Preparation Day for Common Test for University Admissions (No Class Day) 

 Substitute Holidays(University Closed)

January 22 (Thu)  Deadline for Submitting a Master's Thesis

January 28 (Wed)

 Common Test for University Admissions (University Closed to Students) January 17 (Sat) ・ 18 (Sun)

February 7 (Sat) ・ 14 (Sat) ・ 21 (Sat)
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March 12 (Thu)
 (for 1st year Master’s Course Students, 1st and 2nd year Doctoral Course Students)

 Announcement of Second Semester Grades
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 Substitute Holiday(University Closed)7
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EP EP January 31 (Sat)  Substitute Holiday(University Closed)

January 21 (Wed) ～ 27 (Tue)  Final Examination Period

24 January 19 (Mon)

17

 Start of Spring Vacation

September 15 (Mon)  Classes Held on National Holiday〔Respect for the Aged Day〕

September 23 (Tue)  Classes Held on National Holiday〔Autumnal Equinox Day〕

27

 Classes Held on National Holiday〔Substitute Holiday〕

4

Second Semester ： September 13 (Sat) ～ March 31 (Tue)

ScheduleDate

July 31 (Thu) ～ September12 (Fri)  Summer Vacation

September 13 (Sat)  First Day of Classes

 Payment Due Date for Second Semester

January 7 2026 (Wed)  
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 Substitute Holiday(University Closed)
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January 8 (Thu) ・ 20 (Tue)  Supplementary Lecture Period

 Winter Vacation
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 Last Day of Classes21 22 23
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Nov.
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Jan.
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 Deadline for Submitting a Doctoral Dissertation

 Classes Held on National Holiday〔Health and Sports Day〕

October 31 (Fri)

October 31 (Fri)

 Deadline for Submitting a Doctoral Dissertation Title Notification Form

November 1 (Sat) ～ 4 (Tue)

November 24 (Mon)


